

GOVERNMENT OF INDIA

MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS


LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4057

TO BE ANSWERED ON 10.08.2016


REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE


4057.   SHRI  Y. V. SUBBA REDDY:


Will the Minister of RAILWAYS be pleased to state:


(a) whether there is decrease in the revenue earned by the railways in 2015-16 in comparison to the last four years;


(b) if so, whether the expenditure by railways has also come down;


(c) if so, the details thereof along with the reasons therefor; and


(d) the remedial steps taken /being taken by the Railways in this

regard?


ANSWER

MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF RAILWAYS


(SHRI RAJEN GOHAIN)

(a) to (d) A Statement is laid on the Table of the House.

*****


STATEMENT REFERRED TO IN REPLY TO PARTS (a) TO (d) OF

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO. 4057 BY SHRI  Y. V. SUBBA REDDY

TO BE ANSWERED IN LOK SABHA ON 10.08.2016 REGARDING

REVENUE AND EXPENDITURE


(a) & (b): No, Madam. However, Total Traffic Earnings and

Ordinary Working Expenses for the last four years i.e. from

2012-13 to 2015-16 are as under:-


 (` in crore)


Year

2012-13 2013-14 2014-15 2015-16

Total Traffic

Earnings

123901.01 139837.70 157071.58 163790.93

Ordinary

Working

Expenses

84012.04 97570.75 105995.88 107735.84


(c) & (d): Do not arise.

*****

